Agent Report (1)

2810 W 4th Ave AVE, Apache Junction, AZ 85120

$5,000

6581611

Residential

Mfg/Mobile Housing Active

Beds/Baths: 1/ 1
Bedrooms Plus: 1
Approx SqFt: 470 / Owner
Price/SqFt: $10.64

Year Built: 1957

Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 11R2S
Exterior Stories: 1

# of Interior Levels: 1

Dwelling Styles: Detached

Dwelling Type: Mfg/Mobile Housing

Approx Lot SqFt: 2,750 / Owner
Approx Lot Acres: 0.063
Subdivision: LAMPLIGHTER MOBILE
VILLAGE

Tax Municipality: Apache Junction
Marketing Name:

Planned Cmty Name:

Model:

Builder Name: THE HENSLEE
COMPANY

Hun Block:

Map Code/Grid: R44

Building Number:

School - Apache Junction

Ele Sch Dist: Apache Junction Unified District
Elementary School: Four Peaks Elementary

Jr. High School: Apache Junction High School

High School District: Apache Junction
Unified District

High School: Apache Junction High
School

|Cross Streets: Broadway Rd and Meridian Rd Directions: North on Meridian Rd to 4th Ave, then east to the Lamplight Mobile Village on the left. |

Public Remarks: MOBILE HOME ONLINE AUCTION - $5,000 STARTING BID - UPDATED & NICE!! Don't miss this opportunity to bid and buy a very clean
and fully remodeled 1-bed/1-bath mobile home in LAMPLIGHTER MOBILE VILLAGE, an all-ages, pet-friendly community with a community pool and on-site
laundry. This 470+/- interior square feet mobile home is smoke free with no carpet and sits on a 2,750 square foot lot. The lot rent is $550/month + $80/month
for water, sewer, and trash = $630/month. Subletting this property is not permitted per park rules. Occupant(s) required to submit a lot rental application and be
approved by LAMPLIGHTER MOBILE VILLAGE to reside there. Some furnishings included with the sale. CLICK "More" for more details.

Features |

| Room Details ||

Construction & Utilities ||

County, Tax and Financing

Garage Spaces: 0

Carport Spaces: 0

Total Covered Spaces: 0

Slab Parking Spaces: 2

Pool Features: No Pool

Spa: None

Horses: N

Fireplace: No Fireplace

Property Description: Corner Lot;
North/South Exposure
Landscaping: Desert Front; Natural
Desert Back

Exterior Features: Covered Patio(s);
RV Hookup

Features: No Interior Steps
Community Features:
Clubhouse/Rec Room; Community
Laundry; Community Pool

Mfg Home Features: Single Wide
Flooring: Laminate

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Elec;
Cook Top Elec; Disposal; Dishwasher;
Built-in Microwave; Refrigerator;
Laminate Counters

Master Bathroom: 3/4 Bath Master
Bdrm Unit
Laundry: None

Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen
Basement Y/N: N

Sep Den/Office Y/N: N

Const - Finish: Painted; Siding
Construction: Other (See Remarks)
Roofing: Rolled; Reflective Coating
Fencing: Chain Link

Cooling: Refrigeration; Window/Wall

Heating: Electric; Wall/Floor Heat
Plumbing: Electric Hot Wtr Htr
Utilities: SRP

Water: City Water

Sewer: Sewer - Public

Services: City Services
Technology: Cable TV Avail; High
Speed Internet Available

County Code: Maricopa

Legal Description (Abbrev):

AN: 101-06-007

Lot Number: 1
Town-Range-Section: --

Cty Bk&Pg:

Plat:

Taxes/Yr: $0/2023

Ownership: Fee Simple

New Financing: Cash

Existing 1st Loan: Treat as
Free&Clear

Existing 1st Ln Trms:
Disclosures: Seller Discl Avail;
Agency Discl Req

Auction: Yes

Auction Info: Auction Date:
07/18/2023; Minimum Bid Price: 5,000;
Reserve: Yes; Auction Contact Name:
John Payne; Auction Contact Phn:
480-422-6800; Auction License Nbr:
BR527355000

Possession: Close of Escrow

Fees & Homeowner Association Infor

mation

HOA Y/N: Y / $0 Monthly
Special Assmnt HOA: No
HOA Transfer Fee: $0

HOA Name: LAMPLIGHTER PARK

HOA Telephone: 480-982-0435
HOA Management Phone: 623-418-5335

[HOA 2 Y/N: N |

[HOA 3 Y/N: |

Association Fee Incl: No Fees
Assoc Rules/Info: None

Monthly

Rec Center Fee Y/N: N
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N:
Land Lease Fee Y/N: Y / $550

PAD Fee Y/N: N

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $550

Cap Improvement/Impact Fee: $0
Prepaid Association Fees HOA: $0
Disclosure Fees HOA: $0

Cap Improvement/Impact Fee 2:
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